14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

125

Ballet
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

Ballet
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Open

Tap

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards
Orlando January 10th-12th, 2025

Bloch Dancer of the Weekend

Touch Me In The Morning

236
220
230
225
233
243
202
234

263
275
298
265
262
245
277

Mckenzie Dale Realdance

Junior Category Spotlight

Classical Class Clown
Once Upon a Dream
24 Carrot Magic
Diamonds

Girls

Hairspray

Carousel

Working Day and Night

The Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company
IndepenDANCE Studio

The Dance Company

Impressions Dance Company
Impressions Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company

Melody Lane Performing Arts Center, LLC

Preteen Category Spotlight

Golden Hour

So Long London
BEP

Dancing In The Dark
Sarajevo

The Pyramid
Cruisin’

Melody Lane Performing Arts Center, LLC
Spotlight Dance Company

Melody Lane Performing Arts Center, LLC
IndepenDANCE Studio

Dance 360 Orlando

IndepenDANCE Studio

IndepenDANCE Studio



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Ballet

Ballroom
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Tap

Ballet
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

251
257
273
299
285
294
283
288

252
253
291
269
266
281
256

Teen Category Spotlight

Let Them Eat Cake IndepenDANCE Studio
| Like It IndepenDANCE Studio
Paralyzed The Dance Company

Hi Haters IndepenDANCE Studio
Bad to the Bone The Dance Company

Daisies IndepenDANCE Studio
All That Jazz IndepenDANCE Studio
Brooklyn Bound IndepenDANCE Studio

Senior Category Spotlight

Aviva Suncoast Academy of Dance
THE WEAR OF TIME Starz Choice Dance Academy
Handle This Impressions Dance Company
When Will | See You Again Realdance
Jumpin Jack Suncoast Academy of Dance
The Call Realdance
Simple Life Dansations



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Junior High Point

225 Diamonds The Dance Company

Preteen High Point

262 Sarajevo Dance 360 Orlando

Teen High Point

283 All That Jazz IndepenDANCE Studio

Senior High Point

253 THE WEAR OF TIME Starz Choice Dance Academy



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards
Orlando January 10th-12th, 2025

Mini/JR Prep/JR

Cuz of the Beautiful Staging & Ballet

217 Sonar Suncoast Academy of Dance

Cuz of the Groove & Cool Choreography

230 24 Carrot Magic IndepenDANCE Studio

Cuz That’s Entertaining

222 Jump in the Line Melody Lane Performing Arts Center, LLC

Cuz of the Sass with Class!!!

225 Diamonds The Dance Company



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Preteen/Teen/Senior

Cuz of the Authentic Artistry

253 THE WEAR OF TIME Starz Choice Dance Academy

Cuz of the Intensity & Cleanliness

262 Sarajevo Dance 360 Orlando

Cuz of the Breath

269 When Will | See You Again Realdance

Cuz of the Energy

274 End of Time Impressions Dance Company



