

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards Orlando January 10th-12th, 2025

Bloch Dancer of the Weekend

125 Touch Me In The Morning	Mckenzie Dale	Realdance
-----------------------------	---------------	-----------

Junior Category Spotlight

Ballet	236	Classical Class Clown	The Dance Company
Contemporary	220	Once Upon a Dream	Spotlight Dance Company
Нір Нор	230	24 Carrot Magic	IndepenDANCE Studio
Jazz	225	Diamonds	The Dance Company
Lyrical	233	Girls	Impressions Dance Company
Musical Theatre	243	Hairspray	Impressions Dance Company
Open	202	Carousel	Spotlight Dance Company
Тар	234	Working Day and Night	Melody Lane Performing Arts Center, LLC

Preteen Category Spotlight

Ballet	263	Golden Hour	Melody Lane Performing Arts Center, LLC
Contemporary	275	So Long London	Spotlight Dance Company
Нір Нор	298	BEP	Melody Lane Performing Arts Center, LLC
Jazz	265	Dancing In The Dark	IndepenDANCE Studio
Lyrical	262	Sarajevo	Dance 360 Orlando
Open	245	The Pyramid	IndepenDANCE Studio
Тар	277	Cruisin'	IndepenDANCE Studio



Teen Category Spotlight

Ballet	251	Let Them Eat Cake	IndepenDANCE Studio
Ballroom	257	I Like It	IndepenDANCE Studio
Contemporary	273	Paralyzed	The Dance Company
Нір Нор	299	Hi Haters	IndepenDANCE Studio
Jazz	285	Bad to the Bone	The Dance Company
Lyrical	294	Daisies	IndepenDANCE Studio
Musical Theatre	283	All That Jazz	IndepenDANCE Studio
Тар	288	Brooklyn Bound	IndepenDANCE Studio

Senior Category Spotlight

Ballet	252	Aviva	Suncoast Academy of Dance
Contemporary	253	THE WEAR OF TIME	Starz Choice Dance Academy
Нір Нор	291	Handle This	Impressions Dance Company
Jazz	269	When Will I See You Again	Realdance
Musical Theatre	266	Jumpin Jack	Suncoast Academy of Dance
Open	281	The Call	Realdance
Тар	256	Simple Life	Dansations



Junior High Point

225 Diamonds The Dance Company

Preteen High Point

262 Sarajevo Dance 360 Orlando

Teen High Point

283 All That Jazz IndepenDANCE Studio

Senior High Point

253 THE WEAR OF TIME Starz Choice Dance Academy



LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards Orlando January 10th-12th, 2025

Mini/JR Prep/JR

Cuz of the Beautiful Staging & Ballet

217 Sonar

Suncoast Academy of Dance

Cuz of the Groove & Cool Choreography

230 24 Carrot Magic

IndepenDANCE Studio

Cuz That's Entertaining

222 Jump in the Line

Melody Lane Performing Arts Center, LLC

Cuz of the Sass with Class!!!

225 Diamonds

The Dance Company



Preteen/Teen/Senior

Cuz of the Authentic Artistry

253 THE WEAR OF TIME

Starz Choice Dance Academy

Cuz of the Intensity & Cleanliness

262 Sarajevo

Dance 360 Orlando

Cuz of the Breath

269 When Will I See You Again

Realdance

Cuz of the Energy

274 End of Time

Impressions Dance Company